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Company Analyst Rating

Arqaam Capital Mohamad Al Sakhal Buy

EFG Hermes Hatem Alaa Buy

FAB Securities Ahmad Banihani Accumulate

HSBC Raj Sinha Buy

International Securities Raj Purswani Buy

SICO Reem Albarri Buy

United Securities Joice Mathew Buy

Disclaimer

Agthia Group PJSC (hereafter referred to as "The Company") is followed by the analyst(s) listed above. Please note that any opinions, estimates or
forecasts regarding The Company's performance made by these analysts are theirs alone and do not represent opinions, forecasts or predictions of
The Company or its management. The Company does not by its reference above or distribution imply its endorsement of or concurrence with such
information, conclusions or recommendations. Read more...
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Email: mohamad.alsakhal@arqaamcapital.com
Tel: +971 4507 1715
Last rating input: 3/11/2024

Email: halaa@efg-hermes.com
Tel: +20 2 3535 6156
Last rating input: 3/18/2024

Email: ahmad.banihani@bankfab.com
Tel: +971 2616 1629
Sectors: banking, telecom, energy, consumer
staples, and real estate
Regions: MENA
Last rating input: 3/11/2024

Email: raj.sinha@hsbc.com
Tel: +971 4423 6932
Sectors: consumer
Regions: MENA
Last rating input: 1/18/2024

Email: rpurswani@intlsecurities.ae
Tel: +971 2 494 2612
Last rating input: 4/22/2024

Email: ralbarri@sicobank.com
Tel: +973 1751 5000 ext. 5096
Sectors: consumer goods
Regions: GCC
Last rating input: 3/21/2024

Email: joice@usoman.com
Tel: +968 2476 3311
Last rating input: 3/13/2024
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